OPEN DE CATALUNYA - G.P. CIUTAT DE MANRESA 2014

- 22 ETAPA - FINAL

[ POS|DOR]| PILOT | or. |TETAPAl T1 | T2 | 13 [ T4 | 75 | T6 |T.TOTAL| ESCUDERIA COTXE
1 24  TONI MULET WRC 209,47 38,404 34,577 36,714 31,985 36,372 31,421 842,23 CERDANYOLA SLOT FERRARI
2 27 RAUL DOMINGUEZ WRC 208,71 39,983 35,311 34,681 33,421 34,782 30,532 855,41 CERDANYOLA SLOT FERRARI
3 29 CARLES CASTELA WRC 214,69 40,268 37,863 35,04 32,723 37,067 31,731 872,61 VRT TOYOTA
4 25 DAVID ROMERO WRC 217,81 40,975 37,691 35,828 34,286 36,966 32,062 875,61 RODAMON SLOT SURIA TOYOTA
5 28 ANTONIO GAITAN WRC 220,99 40,647 36,472 38,498 33,753 37,424 34,199 889,56 CERDANYOLA SLOT TOYOTA
6 50 JUAN RAMON MARTINEZ WRS 229,92 43,868 38,827 36,754 36,341 39,984 34,143 937,04 RCT FORD
7 39 DANIFRANCO SGT 23290 4452 39,783 38355 3569 39,855 34697 94401 RPM SLOT SALT ASTON
8 31 XAVIER DIAZ WRS 233,22 42,523 38,034 43,179 35,287 41,342 32,856 949,82 ANANKE RAGING CITROEN
9 33 ROGERBORJAS WRS 24259 45976 39,612 37,321 44,058 41,731 33,894 95507 TURBO SLOT CITROEN
10 38 ORIOL RIBO SR 237,11 43,368 41,421 38,229 35,862 41,519 36,707 959,92 LLUM-LLAMP SUBARU
11 26 ASENSIO CAMPOS WRC 236,46 44,802 38,833 43,382 35,503 39,793 34,148 960,70 LLUM-LLAMP ASTON MARTIN
12 11 ALEX PEDROSA SGT 235,06 44,387 40,39 37,926 36,289 40,655 35,417 965,94 VRT ASTON
13 30 ANDREU SERRAT WRS 234,94 44,705 42,25 37,39 36,253 40,566 33,772 966,63 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
14 40 JOSEP PELAY SR 240,33 44,822 40,552 39,343 36,899 43,124 35,588 987,32 LLEIDA HOBBY SUBARU
15 42 PERE JOAN MAS SGT 250,57 46,207 42,436 42,995 39,517 42,644 36,776 996,07 TURBO SLOT ASTON
16 43 JAUME MULET SGT 24649 47,185 41498 40596 38,299 42,363 36,546  1.000,38 CERDANYOLASLOT  ASTON
17 34 PEP PEREZ WRS 247,65 46,276 42,318 41,552 38,139 43,546 35,814 1.000,60 KINPUNT CITROEN
18 36 MARIUS PUIG WRS 248,16 49,145 43,529 39,935 37,444 42,383 35,727 1.020,04 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN
19 2 ALBERT VINAS SR 245,95 49,123 41,536 38,956 37,932 41,789 36,615 1.023,25 RODAMON SLOT SURIA SUBARU
20 45 IVAN ALONSO N 259,92 49,085 45,3 42,123 40,134 43,932 39,35 1.047,05 VRT SUBARU
21 32 JORDI SANCHEZ WRS 256,05 47,372 42,418 41,116 38,176 42,313 44,659 1.056,43 . FORD
22 52 ORIOL CAPDEVILA N 261,40 48,536 47,475 42,34 39,963 44,719 38,37 1.057,76 RCT SUBARU
23 47 DAVID VALVERDE N 272,87 49,314 48,416 42,506 46,61 46,173 39,848 1.088,01 RODAMON SLOT SURIA SUBARU
24 17 EMILIO JIMENEZ SR 269,80 49,953 45,086 47,59 40,457 47,8 38,912 1.088,96 TEAM ARIVET SUBARU
25 48 CRISTIAN GENE NV 278,96 50,836 47,529 43,621 44,227 48,252 44,492 1.125,27 LLEIDA HOBBY SUBARU
26 46 MARC LANSAC N 276,38 55,349 47,384 43,548 42,453 47,227 40,414 1.125,66 LLUM-LLAMP SUBARU
27 35 DAVID BENITO WRS 254,24 47,808 41,417 42,846 41,557 43,158 37,456 1.131,02 LLUM-LLAMP FORD
28 7 MARCEL.LI PRAT NV 271,63 50,348 46,884 44,337 41,054 48,435 40,571 1.137,90 RODAMON SLOT SURIA SUBARU
29 15 PAULINO JIMENEZ SR 281,32 53,378 50,701 44,76 42,304 47,142 43,03 1.153,63 SLOT CASTELLVI SUBARU
30 49 ISRAEL MORENO N 293,10 55,029 52,413 45,912 47,794 49,491 42,462 1.169,66 TURBO SLOT SUBARU
31 44 JAUME MARTINEZ N 295,01 55,462 49,819 50,346 44,871 50,338 44,176 1.193,00 SLOTING PLUS RENAULT
32 10 ANNA JUNCADELLA WRS 343,11 52,088 88,231 74,111 42,014 46,073 40,594 1.205,32 LLUM-LLAMP FORD FIESTA
33 14 JOAQUIM PASTOR SGT 290,02 51,33 46,35 51,843 46,052 51,672 42,775 1.228,54 ALOY SHOP LA LIRA PORSCHE
34 58 JOAN MANEL PELAY NCV 299,60 56,289 54,716 47,363 45,418 52,108 43,704 1.235,16 LLEIDA HOBBY FORD RS 200
35 18 MARIO DUQUE SGT 305,05 53,11 49,8 47,786 46,995 51,869 55,486 1.245,42 ALOY SHOP LA LIRA PORSCHE
36 55 JOAN PELAY NI 310,88 59,776 55,271 48,913 49,938 51,956 45,03 1.251,15 LLEIDA HOBBY SUBARU
37 20 RAMON QUER NV 310,67 56,827 53,528 51,421 48,263 51,98 48,647 1.271,51 GAS +
38 61 DAVID ALVAREZ NCV 313,79 58,723 56,473 52,845 48,365 52,657 44,722 1.276,32 LLUM-LLAMP PEUGEOT 205
39 59 TONI VIDAL DESF.V 324,16 62,643 52,488 53,728 52,231 56,565 46,502 1.286,16 RCT PORSCHE




40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

54

57
13
60
19
12
56
53
62

22
21
23

16

51
41

EDUARD ALONSO
XENIA VALVERDE
JOAN RODRIGUEZ
MONTSE EGEA
DAVID PELEGRI
JOSEP BADELL

JOAQUIM FERNANDEZ

TONI ROSET
EDUARDO RODEA
DAVID CENDRA
DAVID ANDOLZ
DOLORS VICENTE
EUDAL SERRAT
ETHAN BOU

IGNASI SERRAT
XAVI PONT

FERRAN SOLANS
OSCAR JODAR
JOAN CLARET
JOAN SARSANEDAS
SERGI PUIG

SERGI SALUDAS

NI
ND
NC

NDV
DESF.
NV
DESF.
DESF.V

NI
NC

NDV
NI
NI
NI
SR
NV
SR
SGT
WRS

SGT

316,99
311,98
321,08
319,79
320,10
325,24
318,03
321,85
346,62
333,73
344,70
350,85
368,98
386,81
403,93

59,922
59,411
62,772
66,82

62,262
64,082
60,68

61,103
69,084
62,377
67,756
66,588
72,63

67,709
73,07

55,333
52,833
58,815
51,08
54,483
58,224
54,783
56,33
65,896
57,349
59,445
59,967
59,924
61,199
71,194

50,963 50,177
49,183 48,473
49,533 47,844
51,84 46,017
50,272 50,979
49,321 50,417
50,614 50,04
51,066 49,236
53,046 56,708
51,5 53,669
54,665 56,909
56,04 55,95
58,333 61,48
64,413 66,548
65,187 66,274
ABANDO
ABANDO
ABANDO
ABANDO
ABANDO
ABANDO

ABANDO

53,68
53,132
53,363
56,963
55,354
55,464
54,428
55,279
55,486
59,897
56,056

60,12

65,26

65,67
65,818

46,914
48,952
48,756
47,069
46,753
47,728
47,485
48,838
46,401
48,938
49,867
52,182
51,358
61,275

62,39

1.287,06
1.298,44
1.306,22
1.315,17
1.318,23
1.323,91
1.327,79
1.330,40
1.354,04
1.374,51
1.445,00
1.458,24
1.556,94
1.590,60
1.774,75

VRT

LLUM-LLAMP

CLUB SLOT HORTA
LLUM-LLAMP
LLEIDA HOBBY
GAS +

AEO

LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP

GAS +
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP

ALOY SHOP LA LIRA
LLUM-LLAMP

RODAMON SLOT SURIA

LLUM-LLAMP
ALOY SHOP LA LIRA

RODAMON SLOT SURIA

AEO
LLUM-LLAMP
LLUM-LLAMP

SUBARU
CITROEN C4
PEUGEOT
SUBARU
PORSCHE
SUBARU
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
SUBARU
PEUGEOT
CITROEN C4
CITROEN C4
SUBARU
FIAT PUNTO
SUBARU
SUBARU
CITROEN C4
RENAULT CLIO

ASTON MARTIN

CITROEN DS3
SUBARU
ASTON



