

OPEN DE CATALUNYA - G.P. CIUTAT DE MANRESA 2014 - 2ª ETAPA - FINAL

POS	DOR	PILOT	Gr.	T.ETAPA	T 1	T 2	T 3	T 4	T 5	T 6	T. TOTAL	ESCUDERIA	COTXE
1	24	TONI MULET	WRC	209,47	38,404	34,577	36,714	31,985	36,372	31,421	842,23	CERDANYOLA SLOT	FERRARI
2	27	RAUL DOMINGUEZ	WRC	208,71	39,983	35,311	34,681	33,421	34,782	30,532	855,41	CERDANYOLA SLOT	FERRARI
3	29	CARLES CASTELA	WRC	214,69	40,268	37,863	35,04	32,723	37,067	31,731	872,61	VRT	TOYOTA
4	25	DAVID ROMERO	WRC	217,81	40,975	37,691	35,828	34,286	36,966	32,062	875,61	RODAMON SLOT SURIA	TOYOTA
5	28	ANTONIO GAITAN	WRC	220,99	40,647	36,472	38,498	33,753	37,424	34,199	889,56	CERDANYOLA SLOT	TOYOTA
6	50	JUAN RAMON MARTINEZ	WRS	229,92	43,868	38,827	36,754	36,341	39,984	34,143	937,04	RCT	FORD
7	39	DANI FRANCO	SGT	232,90	44,52	39,783	38,355	35,69	39,855	34,697	944,01	RPM SLOT SALT	ASTON
8	31	XAVIER DIAZ	WRS	233,22	42,523	38,034	43,179	35,287	41,342	32,856	949,82	ANANKE RAGING	CITROEN
9	33	ROGER BORJAS	WRS	242,59	45,976	39,612	37,321	44,058	41,731	33,894	955,07	TURBO SLOT	CITROEN
10	38	ORIOL RIBÓ	SR	237,11	43,368	41,421	38,229	35,862	41,519	36,707	959,92	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
11	26	ASENSIO CAMPOS	WRC	236,46	44,802	38,833	43,382	35,503	39,793	34,148	960,70	LLUM-LLAMP	ASTON MARTIN
12	11	ALEX PEDROSA	SGT	235,06	44,387	40,39	37,926	36,289	40,655	35,417	965,94	VRT	ASTON
13	30	ANDREU SERRAT	WRS	234,94	44,705	42,25	37,39	36,253	40,566	33,772	966,63	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
14	40	JOSEP PELAY	SR	240,33	44,822	40,552	39,343	36,899	43,124	35,588	987,32	LLEIDA HOBBY	SUBARU
15	42	PERE JOAN MAS	SGT	250,57	46,207	42,436	42,995	39,517	42,644	36,776	996,07	TURBO SLOT	ASTON
16	43	JAUME MULET	SGT	246,49	47,185	41,498	40,596	38,299	42,363	36,546	1.000,38	CERDANYOLA SLOT	ASTON
17	34	PEP PEREZ	WRS	247,65	46,276	42,318	41,552	38,139	43,546	35,814	1.000,60	KINPUNT	CITROEN
18	36	MARIUS PUIG	WRS	248,16	49,145	43,529	39,935	37,444	42,383	35,727	1.020,04	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN
19	2	ALBERT VIÑAS	SR	245,95	49,123	41,536	38,956	37,932	41,789	36,615	1.023,25	RODAMON SLOT SURIA	SUBARU
20	45	IVAN ALONSO	N	259,92	49,085	45,3	42,123	40,134	43,932	39,35	1.047,05	VRT	SUBARU
21	32	JORDI SANCHEZ	WRS	256,05	47,372	42,418	41,116	38,176	42,313	44,659	1.056,43	.	FORD
22	52	ORIOL CAPDEVILA	N	261,40	48,536	47,475	42,34	39,963	44,719	38,37	1.057,76	RCT	SUBARU
23	47	DAVID VALVERDE	N	272,87	49,314	48,416	42,506	46,61	46,173	39,848	1.088,01	RODAMON SLOT SURIA	SUBARU
24	17	EMILIO JIMENEZ	SR	269,80	49,953	45,086	47,59	40,457	47,8	38,912	1.088,96	TEAM ARIVET	SUBARU
25	48	CRISTIAN GENÉ	NV	278,96	50,836	47,529	43,621	44,227	48,252	44,492	1.125,27	LLEIDA HOBBY	SUBARU
26	46	MARC LANSAC	N	276,38	55,349	47,384	43,548	42,453	47,227	40,414	1.125,66	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
27	35	DAVID BENITO	WRS	254,24	47,808	41,417	42,846	41,557	43,158	37,456	1.131,02	LLUM-LLAMP	FORD
28	7	MARCEL.LI PRAT	NV	271,63	50,348	46,884	44,337	41,054	48,435	40,571	1.137,90	RODAMON SLOT SURIA	SUBARU
29	15	PAULINO JIMENEZ	SR	281,32	53,378	50,701	44,76	42,304	47,142	43,03	1.153,63	SLOT CASTELLVI	SUBARU
30	49	ISRAEL MORENO	N	293,10	55,029	52,413	45,912	47,794	49,491	42,462	1.169,66	TURBO SLOT	SUBARU
31	44	JAUME MARTINEZ	N	295,01	55,462	49,819	50,346	44,871	50,338	44,176	1.193,00	SLOTING PLUS	RENAULT
32	10	ANNA JUNCADILLA	WRS	343,11	52,088	88,231	74,111	42,014	46,073	40,594	1.205,32	LLUM-LLAMP	FORD FIESTA
33	14	JOAQUIM PASTOR	SGT	290,02	51,33	46,35	51,843	46,052	51,672	42,775	1.228,54	ALOY SHOP LA LIRA	PORSCHE
34	58	JOAN MANEL PELAY	NCV	299,60	56,289	54,716	47,363	45,418	52,108	43,704	1.235,16	LLEIDA HOBBY	FORD RS 200
35	18	MARIO DUQUE	SGT	305,05	53,11	49,8	47,786	46,995	51,869	55,486	1.245,42	ALOY SHOP LA LIRA	PORSCHE
36	55	JOAN PELAY	NI	310,88	59,776	55,271	48,913	49,938	51,956	45,03	1.251,15	LLEIDA HOBBY	SUBARU
37	20	RAMON QUER	NV	310,67	56,827	53,528	51,421	48,263	51,98	48,647	1.271,51	GAS +	
38	61	DAVID ALVAREZ	NCV	313,79	58,723	56,473	52,845	48,365	52,657	44,722	1.276,32	LLUM-LLAMP	PEUGEOT 205
39	59	TONI VIDAL	DESF.V	324,16	62,643	52,488	53,728	52,231	56,565	46,502	1.286,16	RCT	PORSCHE

40	54	EDUARD ALONSO	NI	316,99	59,922	55,333	50,963	50,177	53,68	46,914	1.287,06	VRT	SUBARU
41	9	XÈNIA VALVERDE	ND	311,98	59,411	52,833	49,183	48,473	53,132	48,952	1.298,44	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
42	57	JOAN RODRIGUEZ	NC	321,08	62,772	58,815	49,533	47,844	53,363	48,756	1.306,22	CLUB SLOT HORTA	PEUGEOT
43	13	MONTSE EGEA	NDV	319,79	66,82	51,08	51,84	46,017	56,963	47,069	1.315,17	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
44	60	DAVID PELEGRI	DESF.	320,10	62,262	54,483	50,272	50,979	55,354	46,753	1.318,23	LLEIDA HOBBY	PORSCHE
45	19	JOSEP BADELL	NV	325,24	64,082	58,224	49,321	50,417	55,464	47,728	1.323,91	GAS +	SUBARU
46	12	JOAQUIM FERNANDEZ	DESF.	318,03	60,68	54,783	50,614	50,04	54,428	47,485	1.327,79	AEO	PORSCHE
47	56	TONI ROSET	DESF.V	321,85	61,103	56,33	51,066	49,236	55,279	48,838	1.330,40	LLUM-LLAMP	PORSCHE
48	53	EDUARDO RODEA	NI	346,62	69,084	65,896	53,046	56,708	55,486	46,401	1.354,04	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
49	62	DAVID CENDRA	NC	333,73	62,377	57,349	51,5	53,669	59,897	48,938	1.374,51	GAS +	PEUGEOT
50	6	DAVID ANDOLZ	N	344,70	67,756	59,445	54,665	56,909	56,056	49,867	1.445,00	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
51	8	DOLORS VICENTE	NDV	350,85	66,588	59,967	56,04	55,95	60,12	52,182	1.458,24	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
52	22	EUDAL SERRAT	NI	368,98	72,63	59,924	58,333	61,48	65,26	51,358	1.556,94	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
53	21	ETHAN BOU	NI	386,81	67,709	61,199	64,413	66,548	65,67	61,275	1.590,60	ALOY SHOP LA LIRA	FIAT PUNTO
54	23	IGNASI SERRAT	NI	403,93	73,07	71,194	65,187	66,274	65,818	62,39	1.774,75	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
55	1	XAVI PONT	SR									RODAMON SLOT SURIA	SUBARU
56	5	FERRAN SOLANS	NV									LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
57	16	OSCAR JÓDAR	SR									ALOY SHOP LA LIRA	RENAULT CLIO
58	4	JOAN CLARET	SGT									RODAMON SLOT SURIA	ASTON MARTIN
59	3	JOAN SANSANEDAS	WRS									AEO	CITROEN DS3
60	51	SERGI PUIG	N									LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
61	41	SERGI SALUDAS	SGT									LLUM-LLAMP	ASTON